These Custom Recyclable Matte Tote Bags combine eco-conscious design with modern functionality,
making them an ideal choice for your daily needs.

Product

Material

Size

Colors

Imprint Area
Imprint Method
Digital Proof
Minimum Qty
Price on (P%
Qty 1

One Side $17.34
Both Side $31.58

'8

PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Recyclable Matte Tote Bags

25 50 100
$10.26 $6.98 $5.30
$17.48 $10.96 $7.68

Production Time Charges QY

12-24
25-49
50-99
100 - 149
150 - 249
250 - 499
500 - 749

TB12

100% Recycled Natural Kraft Paper
6.50in W X 3.50in X 6.50in H

Black, Navy Blue, Silver, White

4inw x 3.5in h

Foil Stamp

$20(P) (Required)

12

150 250 500 750
$4.72 $3.62 $2.96 $2.64
$6.54 $5.02 $4.06 $3.64
10 Days 8 Days
Free $55.45
Free $71.80
Free $93.75
Free $118.60
Free $182.70
Free $275.00

Free $526.00

1000
$2.38
$3.30



Qty
12-24
25-49
50 - 99
100 - 149
150 - 249
250 - 499
500 - 749
750 - 999
1000+

750 - 999 Free
1000+ Free
Shipping Time Charges

4 Days

$31.45

$35.40

$42.40

$51.25

$69.30

$102.50

$204.00

$512.50

$1020.00

*All shipping and production charges are on NET

2 Days
$49.85
$66.75
$81.40
$101.50
$131.70
$203.00
$402.00
$1010.00
$2015.00

$1280.00
$2440.00
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