



PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Recyclable Matte Tote Bags



These Custom Recyclable Matte Tote Bags combine eco-conscious design with modern functionality, making them an ideal choice for your daily needs.

Product	TB12								
Material	100% Recycled Natural Kraft Paper								
Size	6.50in W X 3.50in X 6.50in H								
Colors	Black, Navy Blue, Silver, White								
Imprint Area	4in w x 3.5in h								
Imprint Method	Foil Stamp								
Digital Proof	\$20(P) (Required)								
Minimum Qty	12								

Price on (P)	12	25	50	100	150	250	500	750	1000
One Side	\$17.34	\$10.26	\$6.98	\$5.30	\$4.72	\$3.62	\$2.96	\$2.64	\$2.38
Both Side	\$31.58	\$17.48	\$10.96	\$7.68	\$6.54	\$5.02	\$4.06	\$3.64	\$3.30

Production Time Charges	Qty	10 Days		8 Days	
		12 - 24	Free	25 - 49	Free
	50 - 99	Free		93.75	
	100 - 149	Free		118.60	
	150 - 249	Free		182.70	
	250 - 499	Free		275.00	
	500 - 749	Free		526.00	

750 - 999	Free	\$1280.00
1000+	Free	\$2440.00

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days	2 Days
12 - 24	\$31.45	\$49.85
25 - 49	\$35.40	\$66.75
50 - 99	\$42.40	\$81.40
100 - 149	\$51.25	\$101.50
150 - 249	\$69.30	\$131.70
250 - 499	\$102.50	\$203.00
500 - 749	\$204.00	\$402.00
750 - 999	\$512.50	\$1010.00
1000+	\$1020.00	\$2015.00

****All shipping and production charges are on NET**